Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

3 Kirchensur |
3 Schafw.-Rimsting |
3 St.Wolfgang |

3 Ruhpolding Il
3 Edling |
3 Hittenkirchen |

Auflage

2 Markt Schwaben |
2 Edling |
2 Poing |

3 Oberornau 1
3 Schonstett 1
3 Babensham 2

3 Griinthal-Einh. 1
3 Schnaitsee 1
3 Kerschdorf 2

3 Babensham 3
3 Albaching 1
3 Griesstatt 1

3 Pemmering 1
3 HochstraB-Eichenau 1
3 St. Christoph 1

3 Reitmehring 1
3 Inntaler Au/Inn 1
3 Brandstatt 1

3 Lappach 2
3 Wang1
3 Reitmehring 2

3 Rechtmehring 2
3 Griinthal-Einh. 2
3 Burgrain 1

3 Schonstett 2
3 Eschbaum 2
3 Griinthal-Einh. 3

3 Thambach 1
3 Sportsch. Isen 1
3 Rieden 1

BOL SO 1 Ligamode

Mietenkam |
Babensham |
Hoslwang |

BLSO1
Eiselfing |
Brodhausen |
: Almarausch Chieming |

Gruppe Ost
Mauggen |
Pretzen |
Reitmehring |

Gauoberliga
Pfaffing 1
Moosham 1
Lappach 1

Gauliga
Kerschdorf 1
Forsting 1
Rechtmehring 1

Gauklasse
Edling 2
Pfaffing 2
: St.Leonhard 1

A-Klasse Gr. 1
Huttenstett 1
: Tiefenstatt 1
Lorenzi Reichertsheim 1

A-Klasse Gr. 2
: St. Leonhard 2
Lorenzi Reichertsheim 2
: Oberornau 2

A-Klasse Gr. 3
Edling 3
Penzing 1
: Albaching 2

A-Klasse Gr. 4
: Tiefenstatt 2
Eschbaum 1
: Stauden 1

A-Klasse Gr. 5
: Grinthal-Einh. 4
: Weiher 1
: Armstorf 1

A-Klasse Gr. 6
: Oberornau 3
: Zellerreith 1
: Schénbrunn 1

Ringe
1490 : 1512
1480 : 1532

Ringe
1522 : 1525
1524 : 1534

Ringe
919,6: 931,8

935 : 942,1
936,7: 942,8

Ringe
1508 : 1497
1518 : 1481
1511: 1516

Ringe
1512 : 1524
1513 : 1496
1485 : 1499

Ringe
1482 : 1472
1477 : 1483
1497 : 1480

Ringe
1496 : 1430
1483 : 1471
1467 : 1466

Ringe
1462 : 1474
1471: 1481
1467 : 1470

Ringe
1488 : 1449
1470 : 1444
1473 : 1423

Ringe
1444 : 1466
1461 : 1471
1450 : 1465

Ringe
1471 : 1455
1467 : 1414
1466 : 1465

Ringe
1446 : 1448
1448 : 1433
1457 : 1438
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Babensham |
St.Wolfgang |
Hoslwang |
Kirchensur |
Mietenkam |
Schafw.-Rimsting |

Brodhausen |
Almarausch Chieming |
Hittenkirchen |

Edling |

Eiselfing |

Ruhpolding Il

Pretzen |
Reitmehring |
Mauggen |

Edling |

Poing |

Markt Schwaben |

Lappach 1
Schonstett 1
Pfaffing 1
Oberornau 1
Babensham 2
Moosham 1

Kerschdorf 1
Grinthal-Einh. 1
Rechtmehring 1
Forsting 1
Schnaitsee 1
Kerschdorf 2

Griesstatt 1
St. Leonhard 1
Pfaffing 2
Babensham 3
Edling 2
Albaching 1

HochstraB-Eichenau 1
Pemmering 1

St. Christoph 1
Huttenstett 1
Tiefenstatt 1

Lorenzi Reichertsheim 1

Oberornau 2

St. Leonhard 2
Reitmehring 1
Brandstatt 1

Lorenzi Reichertsheim 2
Inntaler Au/Inn 1

Lappach 2
Reitmehring 2
Albaching 2
Edling 3
Wang 1
Penzing 1

Stauden 1
Tiefenstatt 2
Grinthal-Einh. 2
Burgrain 1
Eschbaum 1
Rechtmehring 2

Armstorf 1
Eschbaum 2
Grinthal-Einh. 3
Grinthal-Einh. 4
Schonstett 2
Weiher 1

Schénbrunn 1
Thambach 1
Rieden 1
Oberornau 3
Sportsch. Isen 1
Zellerreith 1

Wk Ringe

34583
2 3044
2 3013
34517
34511
3 4487
Wk Ringe
2 3075
34591
34570
2 3035
3 4566
34559

Wk Ringe
2 1891,0
2 1884,0
2 1864,4
2 1871,0
2 1865,4
21837,1
Wk Ringe
3 4488
3 4505
3 4482
3 4505
3 4504
3 4452
Wk Ringe
34542
34501
3 4495
3 4464
34428
3 4469
Wk Ringe
3 4487
34450
34418
34412
34395
3 4386
Wk Ringe
34453
34117
3 4402
34370
34373
34372
Wk Ringe
3 4426
3 4415
34397
34387
34380
34392
Wk Ringe
3 4464
3 4403
34312
34364
34331
34225
Wk Ringe
34415
34383
3 4407
34367
34347
34348
Wk Ringe
3 4402
34399
34382
3 4386
34350
34343
Wk Ringe
34386
34369
34325
34314
34274
34273

Einzelpunkte

10:02
05:03
04:04
05:07
04:08
04:08

[
1537,5
1530,33
1523,33
1517,5
1522
1519,67

[]
945,5
942
932,2
935,5
932,7
918,55

[]
1496
1501,67
1494
1501,67
1501,33
1484

[]
1514
1500,33
1498,33
1488
1476
1489,67

[]
1495,67
1483,33
1472,67
1470,67
1465
1462

[]
1484,33
1372,33
1467,33
1456,67
1457,67
1457,33

[]
1475,33
1471,67
1465,67
1462,33
1460
1464

[]
1488
1467,67
1437,33
1454,67
1443,67
1408,33

[]
1471,67
1461
1469
1455,67
1449
1449,33

[]
1467,33
1466,33
1460,67
1462
1450
1447,67

[]
1462
1456,33
1441,67
1438
1424,67
1424,33

Punkte

9: 0
3: 3
3: 3
3: 6
3: 6
3: 6
Punkte
4: 0
4: 2
4: 2
2: 2
2: 4
0: 6
Punkte
4: 0
4: 0
4: 0
0: 4
0: 4
0: 4
Punkte
6: 0
4: 2
3 3
2 4
2: 4
1: 5
Punkte
6: 0
4: 2
4: 2
2: 4
2: 4
0: 6
Punkte
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Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

3 Schleefeld 1
3 Wang 2
3 Staudham 2

3 Forsting 2
3 Eiselfing 2
3 Rechtmehring 3

3 Weiher 2
3 Diana St. Wolfgang 1
3 Babensham 4

3 FSGlsen1
3 Reitmehring 4
3 Inntaler Au/Inn 2

3 Wang 3
3 FSG Haag1
3 Albaching 4

3 Altdorf 1
3 Tiefenstatt 3
3 Kerschdorf 4

3 HochstraB-Eichenau 3
3 St. Christoph 2
3 Lorenzi Reichertsheim 3

3 Thambach 2
3 Schonbrunn 3
3 Rettenbach 1

3 Kirchensur 2
3 Hofen 1
3 Eiselfing 3

3 Hofen 2
3 Weiher 3

B-Klasse Gr. 1
Brandstatt 2
Reitmehring 3
Kerschdorf 3

B-Klasse Gr. 2
: Schénbrunn 2
Pemmering 2
Brand 1

B-Klasse Gr. 3
: St. Leonhard 3
: Oberornau 4
Riedbach 1

B-Klasse Gr. 4
: Staudham 3
: Albaching 3
: Griesstatt 2

B-Klasse Gr. 5
Kirchensur 1
Maitenbeth 1
HochstraR-Eichenau 2

B-Klasse Gr. 6
Mittergars 1
Kirchreith 1
Edling 4

C-Klasse Gr. 1
: Schonstett 3
Babensham 5
Eschbaum 3

C-Klasse Gr. 2
Rettenbach 2
Burgrain 2
Huttenstett 2

C-Klasse Gr. 3
Eiselfing 4
: Stauden 2
: Zellerreith 2

C-Klasse Gr. 4
HochstraR-Eichenau 4
FSG Isen 2

Ringe
1440 : 1430
1447 : 1458
1410: 1404

Ringe
1464 : 1410
1435: 1391
1430 : na

Ringe
1438 : 1402
1459 : 1444
1430: 1421

Ringe
1374 : 1417
1437 : 1418
1394 : 1422

Ringe
1420 : 1414
1388 : 1377
1396 : 1396

Ringe
1394 : 1356
1402 : 1340
1385: 1420

Ringe
1319: 1388
1327 : 1378
1379 : 1401

Ringe
1394 : 1263
1366 : 1370
1342 : 1370

Ringe
1315: 1340
1370 : 1317
1361: 1349

Ringe
1279 : 1349
1326 : 1293
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Reitmehring 3
Schleefeld 1
Brandstatt 2
Wang 2
Staudham 2
Kerschdorf 3

Rechtmehring 3
Forsting 2
Eiselfing 2
Schénbrunn 2
Pemmering 2
Brand 1

Weiher 2
Oberornau 4

Diana St. Wolfgang 1
Babensham 4

St. Leonhard 3
Riedbach 1

Reitmehring 4
Albaching 3
Staudham 3
Inntaler Au/Inn 2
Griesstatt 2
FSGIsen 1

Wang 3

Maitenbeth 1
HochstraB-Eichenau 2
Albaching 4

FSG Haag 1
Kirchensur 1

Edling 4
Tiefenstatt 3
Kerschdorf 4
Altdorf 1
Mittergars 1
Kirchreith 1

Babensham 5
Eschbaum 3

Schonstett 3
HochstraB-Eichenau 3
Lorenzi Reichertsheim 3
St. Christoph 2

Burgrain 2
Thambach 2
Schénbrunn 3
Huttenstett 2
Rettenbach 1
Rettenbach 2

Eiselfing 4
Zellerreith 2
Eiselfing 3
Hofen 1
Kirchensur 2
Stauden 2

HochstraB-Eichenau 4
Grinthal-Einh. 5
Weiher 3

Hofen 2

Wk Ringe
34356
34314
34297
34250
34223
34209

Wk Ringe
34289
34298
34191
34222
34039
00

Wk Ringe
34303
34332
34310
3 4267
34220
34201

Wk Ringe
34284
34255
34230
34214
34171
34142

Wk Ringe
34222
34177
3 4164
34150
34133
34210

Wk Ringe
34240
34185
3 4097
34136
3 4090
3 4068

Wk Ringe
34171
34174
34111
33957
34073
2 2682

Wk Ringe
3 4146
34136
3 4080
34042
33974
33949

Wk Ringe
34030
34053
34013
34048
33990
33958

Wk Ringe
2 2698
2 2599
22623
33893

[]
1452
1438

1432,33

1416,67

1407,67
1403

[]

1429,67

1432,67
1397

1407,33

1346,33

0

[]

1434,33
1444

1436,67

1422,33

1406,67

1400,33

[]
1428

1418,33
1410

1404,67

1390,33

1380,67

[]

1407,33

1392,33
1388

1383,33

1377,67

1403,33

[]

1413,33
1395

1365,67

1378,67

1363,33
1356

[]

1390,33

1391,33

1370,33
1319

1357,67
1341

[]
1382

1378,67
1360

1347,33

1324,67

1316,33

[]

1343,33
1351

1337,67

1349,33
1330

1319,33

[]
1349

1299,5
1311,5
1297,67

Punkte
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Punkte
6: 0
4: 2
2: 4
2: 4
2: 4
2: 4
Punkte
6: 0
4: 2
3: 3
3: 3
2: 4
0: 6
Punkte
6: 0
4: 2
4: 2
2: 4
2: 4
0: 6
Punkte
6: 0
4: 2
4 2
4: 2
0: 6
0: 6
Punkte
6: 0
6: 0
2 4
2 4
2: 4
0: 6
Punkte
6: 0
4: 2
4 2
2 4
2: 4
0: 6
Punkte
4: 0
4: 0
2: 2
2: 4
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Name

Hofbauer Franziska
Ostermaier Ruth
Braun Oliver
Wimmer Brigitte
Sonnenholzner Franz
Eberl Andreas
Murner Georg
Hofbauer Katharina
Schreyer Florian

Fischer Florian
Loffelmann Philipp
Reihofer Thomas
Brau Irmgard
Purainer Veronika
Brau Annemarie
Neidhardt Kathrin
Niedermaier Christian
Vital Alfred

Trojak Bernhard

Hintermeier Angelika
Reithmeier Christoph
Arnold Georg

Liedl Rudi

Weil Lisa

Mucke Stefan

Liedl Christian
Fischer Andreas

Proksch Claudia
Ober Roman
Musielik Elisabeth
Ober Manuel
Wagenspo6ck Patrick
Niedermaier Rebekka
Ober Johanna
Stettner Matthias

Musielik Monika
Demmel Matthias
Hintermeier Katharina
Ober Johanna
Geidobler Stefan
Wagner Andreas
Punkes Tobias
Schillhuber Melena

Nesswetter Helmut
Bauer Josef

Stoeckl Josef
Westermaier Bettina
Lautenschlager Martin
Pichlmeier Christoph
Kihnstetter Thomas
Rossrucker Andreas
BlUchlmann Melissa

Verein

"Hubertia" Moosham e.V. 1

SV Babensham e.V. 2

Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 1

SV Babensham e.V. 2
SchloRschiitzen Schonstett e.V. 1
SG Oberornaue.V. 1
SchloRschiitzen Schonstett e.V. 1
"Hubertia" Moosham e.V. 1

Z5G 1883 Pfaffinge.V. 1

SG 1923 Kerschdorfe.V. 1

SV Schnaitsee 1

"Steinbuch" Forsting e.V. 1

SG 1923 Kerschdorf e.V. 2
"Steinbuch" Forsting e.V. 1

SG 1923 Kerschdorfe.V. 1

SV Schnaitsee 1

SV Griinthal-Einharting 1
"Korbinian" Rechtmehring e.V. 1
SV Schnaitsee 1

ZS5G 1883 Pfaffing e.V. 2

SG 1887 Albaching e.V. 1
"Frohlichkeit" Griesstatt e.V. 1
"Frohlichkeit" Griesstatt e.V. 1
SV Edling 1926 e.V. 2

SV Babenshame.V. 3
"Frohlichkeit" Griesstatt e.V. 1
"Stiller Winkel" St.Leonhard 1

"Burgschiitzen" Rieden e.V. 1
"Freischiitzen" Pemmering e.V. 1

SG Oberornau e.V. 2

"Freischiitzen" Pemmering e.V. 1
"Lorenzi" Reichertsheim e.V. 2

SV Griinthal-Einharting 2
"Georgi-Schiitzen" Wange.V. 1
Jagerschiitzen Tiefenstatt-Ramsau e.V. 1

SG Oberornau e.V. 4

"Eicheneder" Schleefeld 1
"Gemiitlichkeit" 1883 Eiselfing e.V. 2
"Georgi-Schiitzen" Wang e.V. 2
"Drei Linden" Riedbach 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Haag 1247 1
"Hubertus" Weiher 2

SV Edling 1926 e.V. 4

"Friedliches Tal" Eschbaum 3
"Friedliches Tal" Eschbaum 3
"Lorenzi" Reichertsheim e.V. 3
"Leonhardischiitzen" Thambach 2
SchloRschiitzen Schonstett e.V. 3
SG Hofene.V. 1

"Lorenzi" Reichertsheim e.V. 3
SV Babensham e.V. 5

"Hubertus" Weiher 3

Wettbewerb
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

Liga

Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga

Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga

Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse

A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.

B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.

C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
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Ringe
390
385
385
384
384
384
384
384
384

395
388
385
385
384
384
383
382
382
381

388
384
381
380
379
378
377
377

388
384
384
383
383
383
381
380

385
384
380
379
378
377
375
375

369
368
363
363
360
360
358
358
358



